
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Louis Mcgrath - (810512) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.08 429 H 08/07/17 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

34.24 386 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

34.40 381 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

34.53 377 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

34.54 376 H 01/04/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

34.67 372 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

34.71 371 H 16/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Lincoln Vulc 3

34.72 371 H 25/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

35.25 354 H 19/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 2

35.44 348 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

35.75 339 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

35.87 336 H 22/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

35.93 334 H 19/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Lincoln Vulc 3

36.19 327 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

36.42 321 F 20/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Lincoln Vulc 3

37.38 297 H 07/11/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

37.50 294 H 04/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

38.22 278 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

38.91 263 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

39.23 257 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3

39.47 252 H 18/04/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

40.85 227 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

41.74 213 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Lincoln Vulc 3

44.00 182 H 01/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

44.11 180 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3

45.41 165 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

45.55 164 H 25/01/14 Grantham Grand Prix Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3
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45.55 164 H 25/01/14 Grantham Grand Prix Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

48.44 136 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

49.34 129 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

53.64 100 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.08 429 H 08/07/17 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

34.54 376 H 01/04/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

34.24 386 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

34.67 372 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

35.25 354 H 19/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 2

34.40 381 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

34.53 377 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

34.71 371 H 16/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Lincoln Vulc 3

34.72 371 H 25/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

35.75 339 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

35.44 348 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

36.42 321 F 20/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Lincoln Vulc 3

35.93 334 H 19/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Lincoln Vulc 3

35.87 336 H 22/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.38 297 H 07/11/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

36.19 327 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

37.50 294 H 04/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

38.22 278 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

39.47 252 H 18/04/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

39.23 257 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3

38.91 263 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

40.85 227 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

41.74 213 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Lincoln Vulc 3

44.00 182 H 01/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

44.11 180 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3

45.41 165 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

48.44 136 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

45.55 164 H 25/01/14 Grantham Grand Prix Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

49.34 129 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

53.64 100 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3
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